
April 10, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76M  107400-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 1.50

 1.50

16N

16N

16N

16N

16N

16N

16N

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

MINERAL

MINERAL

MINERAL

MINERAL

MINERAL

MINERAL

MINERAL

NENESW

SESENW

SESENW

NENESW

NENESW

NWNWSE

NWNWSE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 106

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 088

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 089

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 090

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 091

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 092

RIVER BEND SUBD TRACT/LOT 093

Priority Date: OCTOBER 28, 1972

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 8.00

Owners: RICHARD G MADSEN 
102 OCOTILLO ST
HENDERSON, NV 89015

Type of Historical Right: FILED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  8.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76M  107400-00 General Abstract

20.00 GPM

7.60 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28107 RECEIVED 01/09/2006. 

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 
Subdivision: RIVER BEND SUBD  TRACT/LOT: 106

Period of Diversion:MAY 1 TO NOVEMBER 4

1 19 25W16NNENESW MINERAL

Purpose (use): MULTIPLE DOMESTIC  

Households:  7

Period of Use: MAY 1 to NOVEMBER 4

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  54-2525-19-2-07-01-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

Enforceable Priority Date:    OCTOBER 28, 1972

Version Status: ACTIVE


