#### STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right N	76M 107400-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT								
		v er sion.							
Owners:		Version Status: ACTIVE RICHARD G MADSEN 102 OCOTILLO ST HENDERSON, NV 89015							
Priority Date:		OCTOBER 28, 1972							
Enforceable Priority Date: OCTOBER 28, 1972									
Type of Historical Right: FILED									
Purpose (use):	Purpose (use):		MULTIPLE DOMESTIC						
Maximum Flow Rate:		20.00 GPM							
Maximum Volume:		7.60 AC-FT							
		_							
Households:		7							
Maximum Acres:		8.00							
Source Name:		GROUN	DWATE	R					
Source Type:		GR	GROUNDWATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:									
ID		Govt Lot		<u>Qtr Sec</u>	<u>Sec</u>	Twp		<b>County</b>	
1			NE	ENESW	19	16N	25W	MINERAL	
Period of Diversion: MAY 1 TO NOVEMBER 4									
<b>Diversion Means:</b>		WELL							
Subdivision:		RIVER E	3END S	UBD TR/	ACT/LC	DT: 106			
Period of Use:		MAY 1 t	to NOVE	EMBER 4					
Place of Use:									
Place of	Use:								
Place of <u>ID</u>	Use: <u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	ţ	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	<u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>	
		<u>Govt Lot</u>	-	<u>Qtr Sec</u> ENESW	<u>Sec</u> 19	<u>Twp</u> 16N		<u>County</u> MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi		- NE RIVER	ENESW BEND SI	19 JBD TF	16N RACT/L	25W 27 106	MINERAL	
ID	<u>Acres</u> 1.00		- NE RIVER	ENESW BEND SI	19 JBD TF	16N RACT/L	25W 27 106		
<u>ID</u> 1 2	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi	ion:	- NE RIVER SE RIVER	ENESW BEND SU ESENW BEND SU	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF	16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO	25W OT 106 25W OT 088	MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00	ion: ion:	- NE RIVER SE RIVER SE	ENESW BEND SU ESENW BEND SU ESENW	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W	MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1 2 3	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi	ion: ion:	RIVER SE RIVER SE RIVER RIVER	ENESW BEND SU ESENW BEND SU ESENW BEND SU	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF	16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1 2	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00	ion: ion: ion:	RIVER SE RIVER SE RIVER RIVER	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ENESW	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W	MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1 2 3 4	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi	ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER RIVER SE RIVER NE RIVER	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF	16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO 16N RACT/LO	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
<u>ID</u> 1 2 3	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00	ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER SIVER RIVER SI RIVER NI RIVER NI	ENESW BEND SI BEND SI ESENW BEND SI BEND SI BEND SI BEND SI ENESW	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
<u>Ш</u> 1 2 3 4 5	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi	ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER RIVER SI RIVER RIVER RIVER RIVER	ENESW BEND SI BEND SI BEND SI BEND SI ENESW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 RACT/L0	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
<u>Ш</u> 1 2 3 4	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.50	ion: ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER SI RIVER SIVER RIVER RIVER NV	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI BEND SI VNWSE	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091 25W	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
10 1 2 3 4 5 6	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.50 Subdivisi	ion: ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER SI RIVER RIVER RIVER RIVER NV RIVER	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI BEND SI ENESW BEND SI VNWSE BEND SI	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091 25W OT 092	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
<u>Ш</u> 1 2 3 4 5	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.50 Subdivisi 1.50	ion: ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER SE RIVER RIVER RIVER RIVER NV RIVER NV	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI VNWSE BEND SI VNWSE	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091 25W OT 092 25W	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
Ш) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.50 Subdivisi 1.50 Subdivisi	ion: ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER SE RIVER RIVER RIVER RIVER NV RIVER NV	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI BEND SI ENESW BEND SI VNWSE BEND SI	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091 25W OT 092 25W	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	
10 1 2 3 4 5 6	Acres 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 1.50 Subdivisi 1.50	ion: ion: ion: ion: ion:	RIVER RIVER SE RIVER RIVER RIVER RIVER NV RIVER NV	ENESW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ESENW BEND SI ENESW BEND SI VNWSE BEND SI VNWSE	19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19 JBD TF 19	16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N RACT/L0 16N	25W OT 106 25W OT 088 25W OT 089 25W OT 090 25W OT 091 25W OT 092 25W	MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL MINERAL	

### Geocodes/Valid: 54-2525-19-2-07-01-0000 - Y

#### **Remarks:**

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

## **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28107 RECEIVED 01/09/2006.